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Technical

Description
Material
Surface finish
Dimensions
Units

Packs of
Weight/pack
EAN

Customs tariff number
ETIM 6.0

ETIM 5.0
eCl@ss 8.0/8.1
eCl@ss 7.0/7.1
eCl@ss 6.0/6.1

eCl@ss 5.1/5.1.4
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Braithwell Way, Hellaby Industrial Estate

Hellaby, Rotherham

To neatly finish off free locations within the mounting level.

Aluminium

Natural anodised

Width: 19"

6U

3 pc(s).

3.38 kg

4028177012783

76169990

EC000456

EC000456

27189217

27181001

27181001

27182504
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